L21000169746

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Charty Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200447534302

03/28/25--01031--008 **25.00

PILED

2025 HAR 28 PH 3: 16

SECRE VENESSEE. FL

y 5/12/2025

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Cor	XIE HWY LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Ilana Artzy, Esq.			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person		
	The Law Office of Ilana K	alichman-Artzy, PA		
		Firm/Company		
	19390 Collins Avenue, Sui	ite B3		
		Address		
	Sunny isles, Florida 33160			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:		
Ilana Artzy		305 733-0933 at ()		
Name o	f Person		e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fec	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address		Street Address:	ari na	
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

690 SW DIXIE HWY LLC

company has been notified in writing of this change.

FILED

2025 MAR 28 PM 3: 16

(Name of the Lim	(A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on	our records.)	
				SEURE IAMY OF STALLAHASSEE and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	ling name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." rincipal offices address, if applicable: fice address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 1851 NE 198 TERRRACE, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179 mailing address, if applicable: these MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) ling the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered of the new registered office address here:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abb	previation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	1851 NE 198 TERR	RACE, MIAMI, FLO	DRIDA 33179
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office address.		address on our reco	rds, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	AVRAHAM B	EN SAADON		
New Registered Office Address:	1851 NE 198 T	ERRRACE		
		Enter Florida s	treet address	
	MIAMI		, Florida 331	79
		,		Zîp Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the pro-				

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ARIK AZULAY	19501 NE 22 AVE	
		MIAMI, FL 33180	Remove
			Change
MGR	LIOR RAVIV	13200 BISCAYNE BAY TER	□Add
		NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	SABBABI 690 DIXIE HWY LLC.	8230 SW 67TH STREET	= Add
		MIAMI, FL 33143	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change

f amending any other inform			, 	
•				
		 .		
-				
	 	<u></u> -	-	
·····				
			_	
				
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mistre. If the date inserted in this ocument's effective date on the	block does not meet the applica	able statutory filing requ	(optional) n 90 days after filing.) Pursua irements, this date will no	ant to 605.0207 of be listed as
record specifies a delayed effect is filed.	ive date, but not an effective tir	me, at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
ated March 14	2025	 '		
			1	
 	Signature of a member or autho	prized representative of a m	ember	
AVRAHAM BEN SA	ADON.			
A A WARRING DEN SA		ed name of signee	·	

Filing Fee: \$25.00